10 - 7th/8th Meet and Greet
11 - 9th-12th Meet and Greet
16 - First Day of School

23 - Parent Orientation

4 - Labor Day - No School
22 - Parent Teacher Conferences - No
School

16-20 - Fall Break - No School
24 - PSAT Testing - Early Dismissal
Professional Development

* subject to change *

3 - Parent/Teacher Conferences - No
School

10 - Veterans Day Assembly

22-24 - Thanksgiving Break - No School

Dec.20-Jan 2 - Winter Break - No
School

3-19 - Winterim
15 - MLK Jr Day - No School
19 - PD - Early Dismissal

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Draper 3

431 W. 11915 S., Draper UT 84020 Phone: (385) 434-2000

FEBRUARY 2024
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OCTOBER 20
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JANUARY 2024 D3 School Schedule
Th S Mon.,Tues.,Fri.
4 6 TBD
IEREIS *Early Dismissal Days
1811920 TBD
21122123]24|25]26]27
28129]30] 31

19-23 Midwinter Break - No School

8 - Builder of the Year Assembly
13 - Latin Exam
15 - Parent/Teacher Conferences - No
School
26 - ACT Testing - Early Dismissal
* subject to change *

1-5 - Spring Break - No School
15-30 - Assessment Days *No excused
absences permitted*

1-24 - Assessment Days *No excused
absences permitted*

24 - Memorial Day Assembly

27 - Memorial Day - No School

30 - Last Day of School

1 - Class of 2024 Graduation

Wed.,Thurs.
TBD



2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Draper 3

M-F | July31-Aug4g Staff Only - DI Training Week

M-F | Aug7-11 Staff Only - Preservice
Thursday | August 10 7th/8th Grade Meet and Greet - 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Friday | August 11 oth-12th Grade Meet and Greet 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Wednesd?, August 16 First Day of School
Wednesday | August 23 Parent Orientation 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Monday | September 4 No School - Labor Day
Friday | September 22 No School - Parent Teacher Conferences

M - F | October 16 - 20 No School - Fall Break

Tuesday | October 24 Early Dismissal - PSAT and Professional Development
Friday | November 3 No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
Friday | November 10 Veterans Day Assembly at 9:00 am / 11:30 am
W-F 12\Izi)vember 22 - No School - Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday - | December 20 - No School - Winter Break
Tuesday | January 2
Wednesday - January 3 - 19 Winterim
Friday
Monday | January 15 No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Friday | January 19 Early Dismissal - ACT Testing / Professional Development *subject to change*

M - F | February 19 - 23 | No School - Midwinter Break

Friday | March 8 Builder of the Year Assembly at 9:00 am
Wednesday | March 13 Latin Exam
Friday | March 15 No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
Tuesday | March 26 Early Dismissal - Professional Development/ACT testing for secondary
M-F | April1-5 No School - Spring Break
Monday - | April 15 - *No excused absences permitted* - Assessment Days
Friday | May 24
Friday | May 24 Memorial Day Assembly at 9:30 am / 1:00 pm
Monday | May 27 No School - Memorial Day
Thursday | May 30 Last Day of School
Saturday | June 1 Class of 2024 Graduation
Monday - | June 3-7 Staff Only - Post Service Training
Friday

Secondary Term Schedule 2023-2024
Term 1 - August 16th - October 13th

Term 2 - October 23rd - December 15th
Term 3 - January 3rd - March 29th (includes Winterim)
Term 5 - April 8th - May 30th



*Report cards are released on the last day of the term*



